
Advisor Contact Sheet 

First Time Freshman & Undecided Majors 

 

 

Students can schedule virtual advising appointments or visit advisors on campus  

Birmingham Campus: Academic Success Center 

Bessemer Campus: Student Service Building A 

Advisor Title Phone Number Email Address 

Akilih Haley Career & College Transfer Coordinator 205-929-3514 ahaley@lawsonstate.edu  

Janine McCoy Jones Student Services Specialist 
ADA/Testing Coordinator   

205-929-6396 jjones@lawsonstate.edu  

Leda Porter Student Services Specialist 205-929-3419 lporter@lawsonstate.edu  

LaTasha Nix Director of TRiO, Birmingham 
(First Generation) 

205-929-6397 lnix@lawsonstate.edu  

LaSharron Harris Director of TRiO, Bessemer 
(First Generation) 

205-929-3518 lharris@lawsonstate.edu  

Lesley Harper Student Persistence Counselor 205-929-6383 lharper@lawsonstate.edu  
Nkenge Hudson TRiO Academic Counselor 205-929-6430 khudson@lawsonstate.edu  

Tenesha Burns Student Engagement Manager 205-929-2072 tburns@lawsonstate.edu  
Kerisha Wilson Academic Advising Coordinator 205-929-3549 kwilson@lawsonstate.edu  
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